European Amateur Cup (Amat.)

Lille, Belgium

26 Apr 2015, Fillies 1-3 yrs,

Overqualified

Position Horse Score

1st Name: ADEENA 41.67
Colour: Grey
Owner: LUTETIA
ARABIANS

2nd Name: RAWAN AL 41.49
JASSIMYA
Colour: Bay
Owner: SHEIKH
KHALIFA JASSIM
KH.H. AL-THANI

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHDO
Detail

A B C
TYPE 850 9.00 8.0
CEZCEN ss0 900 800
LESSN 000 900 850
9.00 850 850
LN 750 750 800
m 750  7.50  8.00
- 8.00 800  8.00
m 850 850  8.00
m 850 850 850
TYPE 9.00 850  8.00
m 9.00 850  9.00
- 850 850 850
9.00 850 850
m 700 750  8.00
m 750 7.50  8.00
LETN ss0 800 800
LU ss0 800 800
TR 000 800 800



3rd

4th

5th

Name: HASSINA 40.95
Colour: Grey

Owner: SHEIKH

MOHAMMED BIN

MUBARAK BIN

AHMED AL

Name: TABRIZ 40.12
Colour: Bay

Owner: ANCIENT

TRACES BV

Name: MADHEEBA 39.4
D'APDECO

Colour: Bay

Owner: APPELMANS

PIETER

A
B&T 8.50
LU o
8.00

A
B&T 8.00

A
B&T 8.00

B
8.50
8.50
8.00
8.00
7.50
7.50
8.00
8.00
8.00

B
8.50
8.50
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.50
8.50
8.00
8.00

B
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.00
7.50
7.50
8.00
8.00
8.00

C
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.00
8.00
9.00
8.00
8.00

C
8.50
7.50
7.50
7.00
7.50
8.00
8.50
7.50
8.00

C
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.50
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.50



Judges

A 11 Nelly Philippot - Hermanne, BE
B = Reinhild Moritz, DE

C 11 Bertrand Valette, FR
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